Annexure-3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Rattan Spirit Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 09-05-2025; List of Creditors as on: 10.07.2025
List of secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

(Amount in )

Sl. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of [Amount of| Amount of claim Amount of
No. contingent |any mutual not admitted claim under
claim dues, that verification
may be set- Remarks
Date of Amount Amount of | Nature of| Amount Amount Whether % if
. . . . . off s lhany
receipt claimed claim claim covered by | covered by related voting
admitted security guarantee party? share in
interest ) CoC
Indian Overseas Bank
Address: - 1 C 47/48 NIT-1
Faridabad, Haryana — 121001 Recently, the IRP received
1 |Registered Office: - 763 Anna 21-06-2025 70,80,990.00 70,80,990.00 | Secured - - No 20.70% - - - - revised claim and supporting
Salai, Chennai, Tamil Nadu- documents.
600002.
Total 70,80,990.00 | 70,80,990.00 - - 20.70% |- -

Regjstration No.
, JBBI/IPAGO1/

= 1p.P-02471/




	Page 1

